Grade Class

9th

Spanish |

Algebra |
OR
Geometry

Biology

English |

World History

HOPE

Bib Studies |

CCHS Book List 2023-2024

Title

Online Subscription Fee

ESV/SPN Bilingual Bible {may be used in Bible class)
Barrons Spanish English Dictionary

Glencoe Algebra |

Geometry Concepts and Applications

Biology (5th Edition)

Julius Caesar {No Fear Shakespeare)

The Merry Adventures of Robin Hood (1st edition; Iflustrated Classics edition preferred)

by Howard Pyle

The Interesting Narrative of the Life of Olaudah Equiano: or, Gustavus Viassa, the African

(Modern Library Classics version preferred) by Olaudah Equiano
Animal Farm by George Orwell
The Great Grammar Workbook - without answers

World Histary

Text provided--no purchase necessary

ESV Bible

**Subject to Change™*

ISBN

1433579650
9781438006109

9780078738227

9780078799143

9781606829363

9781586638474
9781949460520

9780375761157
9780451526342
978-0-9841157-4-7

Publisher

Crossway

Glencoe
Glencoe McGraw-Hill
BIU

Spark Notes
Sea Wolf Press

Modern Library Classics
Signet or Penguin

BJU

Avg$

$30
817
$10
$15
540

$83

$6
$11

$15
$8
$27

$69

Places to Buy

Billed to CCS Account
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Billed to CCS Account
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon
Amazon
Billed to CCS Account

Billed to CCS Account



Grade Class
10th  Spanish ||

Algebra Il
OR
Geometry

Chemistry

English Il

Philosophy &

Bib Studies Il

CCHS Book List 2023-2024

Title

Online Subscription Fee

ESV/SPN Bilingual Bible {may be used in Bible class)
NEW STUDENTS: Barrons Spanish English Dictionary

High School Math 2015 Common Core Algebra 2
Geometry Concepts and Applications

Glencoe Chemistry: Matter & Change
Glencoe Chemistry: Matter & Change, LearnSmart Subscription

Henry V (No Fear Shakespeare)
Frankenstein
A Tale of Two Cities

A Farewell to Arms

The Moral Life: An Introductory Reader in Ethics and Literature (3rd Ed)

ESV Bible

**Subject to Change**

ISBN

1433579650
9781438006109

9780133281163

9780078799143

9780076774609
9780076774708

9781411401037
9780486282114
9780141439600
9780684801469

9780195308518

Publisher

Crossway

Savvas

Glencoe McGraw-Hill

Glencoe
Glencoe

Spark Notes

Dover Thrift Ed.
Penguin Classics
Charles Scribner's Son

Oxford University Press

Avg$

$30
$17
$10

$15

$40

$70
528

$6
$5
$8
$12

s7

Places to Buy

Billed to CCS Account
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon
Billed to CCS Account

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Amazon



Grade Class

11th

Spanish Il

Aigebra Il
OR
Pre-Calculus

Anat & Physio

English Il

US History/AP US

Speech |

Bib Studies Il|

CCHS Book List 2023-2024

Title

Online Subscription Fee

ESV/SPN Bilingual Bible {may be used in Bible class)
NEW STUDENTS: Barrons Spanish English Dictionary

High School Math 2015 Common Core Algebra 2
Precalculus (10th Ed)fincludes MathXL subscription *}
*If you purchase this book from a previous CCS 11th grade family,

you will still need to be billed for the subscription (520)
Mader's Understanding Human Anatomy & Physiology (6th edition)

They Say, | Say

The Great Gatsby

Death of a Salesman

Experience History: Interpreting America's Past

No text purchase necessary

ESV Bible

**Subject to Change**

ISBN

1433579650
9781438006109

9780133281163

9780072945836
9780393542271
9780743273565
9780140481341

9780076943240

Publisher

Crossway

Savvas

Savvas (formerly Pearson)

McGraw-Hill
WW. Norton & Co.
Scribner Book Co.

Penguin Books

McGraw Hill

$30
$17
510

$15

$144

$20
$26

$8
sio

$60

Places to Buy

Billed to CCS Account
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Billed to CCS Account

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Amazon

Billed to CCS Account



Grade
12

Class
Spanish IV

Math for Data &

AP Calculus

AP Physics

Oceanography

Florida Ecosystems

English IV

CCHS Book List 2023-2024

Title
Online Subscription Fee
ESV/SPN Bilingual Bible {may be used in Bible class)

Financial Algebra: Advanced Algebra with Financial Applications, Second Edition,

Tax Code Update (includes Mind/Tap subscription)*

*If you purchase this book from another source, you will still need to be

bifled for the Mind/Tap subscription ($22)
Student Workbook

Calculus: Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic Sixth Edition (includes MathXL subscription) *

*If you purchase this book from a previous CCS 12th grade family,

you will still need to be billed for the subsciption (520)

* College Physics for AP® Courses (Hard Copy) (optional)
* College Physics for AP® Courses (Electronic Copy) (Required)

*Purchase hard copy OR electronic copy. DO NOT NEED BOTH.

Essentials of Oceanography (Modified Mastering Oceanography w/ Pearson etext)

Priceless Florida: Natural Ecosystems and Native Species
OR all of the following three books:

1. Florida's Uplands (Florida's Natural Ecosystems and Native Species Book 1)
2. Florida's Wetlands (Florida's Natural Ecosystems and Native Species Book 2)
3. Florida’s Waters (Florida's Natural Ecosystems and Native Species Book 3}

Hamlet (No Fear Shakespeare)

Their Eyes Were Watching God (Hurston)
The Screwtape Letters (Lewis)

The Crucible (Miller)

**Subject to Change**

ISBN

1433579650

9780357423509

9780357423578

9781418300197

9781938168932
9781947172173

9780137453153

978-1561643080

978-1561646852
978-1561646876
978-1561648689

9781586638443
9780061120060
9780060652937
9780140481389

Publisher

Crossway

Cengage

Cengage

Savvas (formerly Pearson)

Wolfe, Gregg
Wolfe, Gregg

Savvas (formerly Pearson)

Pineapple Press (2004,

Pineapple Press (2014)
Pineapple Press (2014)
Pineapple Press (2014)

Avg$
$30
$17

$110

$30

$152

$60
FREE

$50

$20-550

$16-$20
$14-525
$15-$25

$6
s11
$6
$11

Places to Buy
Billed to CCS Account
Amazon

Billed to CCS Account

Billed to CCS Account

Billed to CCS Account

Amazon
LINK HERE

Billed to CCS Account

Amazon

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon



CCHS Book List 2023-2024

ENC 1101 & 1141

(Dual Enroll) Texts provided--no purchase necessary

Economics Common Sense Economics (3rd Ed) 9781250106940 $10 Amazon
Bib Studies IV ESV Bible

**Subject to Change**



